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Name
Zubcevic
Hosang
Vesti
Kalin
Battaglia
Schmid
Lang
Villiger
Albrecht
Malloth
Camenisch
Caluori
Bordoli
Kronenberg
Joseph
Riesen
Wieland
Allemann
Canonica
Carigiet
Markutt
Freudenstein
Paul
Furger
Wieland
Rageth
Scheers
Maissen
Peng
Molly
Mathis

van Waardenburg

Gredig
Riedi
Meier
Canonica
Paul

Zogg
Lechmann
Lechmann
Paolella
Sutter
Walder
Muller
Leuzinger
Gnani
Weber
Waltert

Rageth
Falk

Vorname
Amar
Roman
Bernhard
Marco
Orlando
Armin
Roger
Michi
Roland
Renato
Corsin
Diego
Urs
Stephan
Patrick
Silvio
Andrea
Christian
Fabio
Marco
Hans
Peter
Pavel
Roberto
Mattias
Matthias
Denis Francis
Sergio
Sandro
Olivier
Christian
Kok
Mario
Richard
Sandro
Roman
Hynek
Andrea
Ursin
Pascal
Alois
Robert
Andrea
Tobias
Marco
Donato
Christian
Lukas

Placi
Gian-Andrea

Graubiinden Tennis
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S2
Js
J4

S2
J3

Club

TC Landquart
TC Disentis
TC Domat/Ems
TC Grisch
TC Samedan
TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Davos

TC Landquart
TC Davos

TC Thusis

TC Zizers

TC Klosters
TC Pontresina
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Landquart
TC Thusis

TC Davos

TC Davos

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Pontresina

TC Scuol Engiadina

TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Zizers

TC St. Moritz
TC Davos

TC Davos

TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Thusis

TC Chur

TC Scuol Engiadina

TC Trun

TC llanz

TC Thusis
TC Bonaduz
TC Flims

TC Zizers

TC Thusis
TC Celerina
TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC Chur
TC Bonaduz

KL
N4
R1
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5

R5
R5

Herren

KL-Wert
10.917
9.9
9.635
9.612
9.464
8.65
8.448
7.925
7.829
7.809
7.642
7.575
7.529
7.394
7.374
7.304
7.215
7.195
7.152
7.025
6.969
6.954
6.953
6.713
6.473
6.464
6.433
6.42
6.398
6.373
6.307
6.277
6.252
6.228
6.185
6.179
6.175
6.145
6.115
6.091
6.061
5.98
5.942
5.893
5.879
5.835
5.817
5.786

5.772
5.754



